
1 Andrea Pfeifer Mytalisha's Titan 111.2

2 Allison Goetz Shadowtrax 62

3 * Barb Hogan Arapto Keepnfaith 59

4 Ken Wright Samaha Gameela 46.2

5 Amber Hennig PAA Baylyn Seer 44

6 Marge Dixon Bethany Jet 29

7 Katja Wiedrich Noble Adventure 28

8 Becki Sanford Stryka Major Chord 27

9 Kasie Thomas Indy 25.2

10 Lynn Reichert W H Procrastinator 23.8

11 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 22.2

12 Sarah Kieser-Flim NW Wildcard 13.2

13 Kellie Eckmann 11

14 Jeanne Aslakson Cinbob Go Chief 11

15 Debra Moe Indian Grey Ghost 11

16 Kaylie Hulsey Zephyrus TF 11

17 Debra Moe UTCS Aur Mojito 10

18 Sandra Wright LW Raajas Chip 10

19 Allison Goetz Sarah 9

20 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit 9

21 Amber Hennig Belle 8

22 Bonnie Mielke BNB Khrome Azrael 8

1 Ruby Thorp Mattanahs Joker 48.4

2 Audrey Thorp Nightmare Blues 30.8

3 Lorelai Haase Sky 11

FINAL 2020 High Point Listing

Competitive -  Heavyweight

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing

Competitive -  Junior

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing

*First time Top 10 Rider



1 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 100.2

2 * Misty Haumschild Star Bar Skip 100

3 Debby Weisbecker JM Cest La Vie 86.8

4 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 78

5 Jan Wylie Dose 69.4

6 Victoria Robison SC Zhivago 41.2

7 Karla Ovsak Dobella NPA 37.4

8 Susan Grossenbacher NW Otono Blue Sky 36

9 Peggy Pasillas Remy 33.2

10 Bev Specht JH Arabalest 22

11 Karrie Halbur 14

12 Sally Hoff Gloryius Trinity 11

13 Tracy Haelterman Captain Jack Sparrow 10.8

14 Elizabeth Frieders Zephyrus TF 10

15 Shanon Ployhart BBA Fahad Al Hadi 10

16 Misty Haumschild Eternity Deville 9

17 Theresa Meyer Sirius Encore 8.4

18 Jan Worthington Dimitri 8

19 Debby Weisbecker Bask Sabin 7

20 Lory Kohls 7

21 Tracy Rhyner 5

1 Tammy Carlo Bucksnort's Special Dark 33.9

2 Wes Licht Rosali 23.2

3 Amy Broadie Fox Valley Adena 17

4 Alice Hubert K-Macaroni 15.56

5 Ray Hubert JimmyCrackedCorn 5.5

6 Wes Elford Suzie Q 5.28

7 Alice Hubert Gridlock 5

Competitive -  Lightweight

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing

Competitive -  Drive

Minimum of 5 drives required to place



1 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 100

2 Robin Schadt RAL Sorceress (Chloe) 99

3 Guy Worthington JG Randie 86

4 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit 66

5 Deb Searle Sultann Sundance 56

6 Sheryl O'Brien Wild River Sundancer 44

7 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 40

8 Bettina Koehn JBK Nadja 40

9 Peter Dordal Amaz'n Grace 34

10 Sherry Aune Lily Creek Rhythm 22

11 Cassandra Green Tryllerika 22

12 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Lads Switch Blade 20

13 Debra Moe Indian Grey Ghost 20

14 Sherry Aune Gab Almost Foolish 20

15 Sheryl O'Brien CRF Lady Supreme 20

16 Robin Schadt Kayheart 18

17 Deb Searle Charizmatic 18

18 Kimberly Rosecrans Magic 16

19 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 14

20 Sarah Kieser-Flim NW Wildcard 12

1 Miley Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 64

2 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 44

3 Joey Gaffaney HJ Nikeshah 40

4 Sophie Gustafson Tryggr 33

60 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing

Endurance - Junior

Endurance - Heavyweight

60 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Jessie Finnila Sterling Star Strider 124

2 Diane Meinders Yo Dusty 84

3 Wendy Maas Renegade Raja 80

4 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 79

5 Melissa Coolich JG Short Stuff 78

6 Eileen Kirsch Hansi 78

7 Emma Christopherson Integritys Deluxx 73

8 Jan Worthington Golden Lightning 58

9 Sheila Schneider Gypsy B Miss Behavin 48

10 Connie Caudill Tans Terminator 40

11 Katie Vogl My Name Is Bob 38

12 Krystyna Eischens G 34

13 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 34

14 Karla Ovsak Patches MN 34

15 Marianne Guilfoyle Gianni Ali Oops 30

16 Pamela Coolidge Snappy 26

17 Linda Jacobson AE Gimli Strength 26

18 Bobbi Belz Duke 22

19 Krystyna Eischens CRF Lady Supreme 22

20 Barb Kurti Kulta 20

21 Wendy Maas Silver Russian 20

22 Wendy Maas FT Firestorm 20

23 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 20

24 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line 19

25 Jan Worthington Dimitri 19

26 Linda Hamrick Cash 18

27 Sarah Maass Royal Opus 16

28 Debby Weisbecker JM Cest La Vie 16

29 Elizabeth Frieders Hotsprings Fandango 16

30 Maria Enge CRF Lady Supreme 16

31 Diane Meinders Lumiere WW 14

32 Sheila Schneider Rushcreek Giggles 14

33 Kristine Jubeck Silver 14

34 Sally Hoff Gloryius Trinity 12

35 Colleen Morgan Joke Son U 10

1 Adin Esqueda Mustang Salli 103.8

2 Lorelai Haase Herbee The Love Bug 57.2

3 Ilona Jarvi Liberdee 19

4 Miley Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 11

5 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 11

Endurance - Lightweight

60 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing

Limited Distance - Junior

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 102

2 Diane Maxey LW Constant Sohn 97.4

3 Crystal Esqueda Lopin in Diamonds 65.4

4 Ann DeLang Chocolate Martini 65

5 Teresa Fett Ice Falcon LRA 61.6

6 Kimberly Ann Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 53.8

7 Sally Hoff Gloryius Trinity 52

8 Sherry Aune Gab Almost Foolish 47.4

9 Linda Jacobson AE Gimli Strength 45

10 * Brandon Brunner La Grange RTA 44.5

11 Melinda Stewart McCues Miss Behavin 43

12 Shanon Ployhart BBA Fahad Al Hadi 33

13 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 32

14 Elizabeth Frieders Hotsprings Fandango 32

15 Wes Elford Suzie Q 31

16 TJ Edwards Heritage Hills Clare 30

17 Jim Andriakos Afsaar 28

18 Robert Plummer Mattingley KC Heart 26.2

19 Mandie Roggenkamp Shakers On The Rocks 24.6

20 Linda Jacobson Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut 24

21 Wendy Maas Silver Russian 23

22 Judy Hoeft Romeo 23

23 Anne Anderson SH After Midnite 22.8

24 Wendy Maas Renegade Raja 22

25 Lynn Haase HTLB Stormy 20

26 Jesse Shaddrick Jinjersnapp 19

27 Crystal Esqueda Spirit 19

28 Pamela Coolidge Snappy 18

29 Kristine Jubeck Silver 17.2

30 Shannon Weston A Ali Imdal 15.8

31 Peter Dordal Amaz'n Grace 14.8

32 Belinda Cook BF Four by Four 14.6

33 Janet Sarver Legacy of Khourage 14.4

34 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 14.2

35 Jane Kirkeide Noah 14

36 Karen Jarvi Sony De Mayo Rose 13

37 Paula Goligowski Ms Lightening 12.2

38 Karrie Halbur 12.2

39 Kristine Jubeck HTLB Stormy 12

40 Jinnifer Plummer Sky Blu 12

41 Katie Vogl My Name Is Bob 12

42 Jan Worthington Golden Lightning 11

43 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 11

44 Bonnie Mielke BNB Khrome Azrael 11

Limited Distance - Senior

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



45 Jessie Finnila Marvelous Marvin 11

46 Jessie Finnila Renegade Raja 10

47 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit 10

48 Guy Worthington JG Randie 10

49 Colleen Morgan Joke Son U 10

50 Debra Schroeder Mexicali Mac V 10

51 Marge Dixon Bethany Jet 10

52 Amy Betzelberger Starr Quest 10

53 Sherry Aune Lily Creek Rhythm 10

54 Vera Betzelberger Lexus 10

55 Terri Johnson Misty 10

56 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 9

57 Jan Worthington Dimitri 9

58 Darlene Molitor VC Arieon 9

59 Sarah Kieser-Flim NW Wildcard 9

60 Joshua Ramon TRJ Just Jake 8.4

61 Linda Jacobson Mi Precious Ruby 8

62 Jordan Kopras RFR Enduring Rain 8

63 Bettina Koehn JBK Nadja 7

64 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 6

65 Deborah Taylor-Lansky Gemini 6

66 Jason Nicol SBF Capaccino 6

67 Tracy Haelterman Captain Jack Sparrow 6

68 Amy Cornelison KW Magnum Archie 6

69 Debra Moe Indian Grey Ghost 6

70 Sarah Mowrer EAF Sweet Clementine 6

71 Joshua Ramon Halley's Comet 6

72 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 6

73 Krystyna Eischens G 6

74 Krystyna Eischens AW ClassiKa 6

75 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie 6

76 Kimberly Rosecrans Magic 6

77 Debra L Juettner Rena 6

78 Sherry Legatt Fortunette Echo 6

79 Maria Enge 6

80 Vera Betzelberger Starr Quest 5

81 Kasie Thomas Indy 5

82 Amy Betzelberger Lexus 5

83 Debra Moe UTCS Aur Mojito 5

84 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 5

85 Anne Anderson Jets TAHR Mindy 5

86 Mary Mulholland TRJ Just Jake 5

87 Nancy Salazar VA Chazze Dancero 5

88 Stephanie Granke Ruby 5



1 Riley Hennig PAA Baylyn Seer 20.68

2 Chesney Potter Reddy Set Go 12.6

3 Hunter Driese Sea Breez 10.7

4 Joseph Enge Eleanor Ambrosia B 5.72

5 Lisa Barman Karmen 5.4

6 Tracy Haelterman Captain Jack Sparrow 5

7 Mandie Roggenkamp 4.5

8 Devan Lewer Eternity Deville 3.6

9 Linda Pakes Spicy 3.12

10 Aga Lisa 2.6

11 Keri Wesley An Awesome Betty 2.6

1 Misty Haumschild Star Bar Skip 110

1 None

1 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 86

2 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 29

1 Adin Esqueda 103.8

2 Miley Eischens 75

3 Lorelai Haase 68.2

4 Alice Erickson 55

5 Ruby Thorp 48.4

1 Lori Windows 189

2 Guy Worthington 181

3 Wendy Maas 165

4 Jessie Finnila 145

5 Robin Schadt 117

Highpoint Junior

Highpoint Senior

Versatility

Competitive - Novice

Top Five - Minimum 40 miles

Rookie - Competitive

Rookie - Endurance



Points Miles

1 Marge Dixon Bethany Jet 29 100

2 Katja Wiedrich Noble Adventure 28 75

3 Becki Sanford Stryka Major Chord 27 75

4 Kasie Thomas Indy 25.2 60

5 Lynn Reichert W H Procrastinator 23.8 110

6 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 22.2 55

Points Miles

1 Audrey Thorp Nightmare Blues 30.8 80

Points Miles

1 Karla Ovsak Dobella NPA 37.4 85

2 Susan Grossenbacher NW Otono Blue Sky 36 100

3 Peggy Pasillas Remy 33.2 80

4 Bev Specht JH Arabalest 22 55

Points Miles

1 Deb Searle Sultann Sundance 56 150

2 Sheryl O'Brien Wild River Sundancer 44 100

3 Bettina Koehn JBK Nadja 40 100

4 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 40 100

Points Miles

1 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 44 100

2 Joey Gaffaney HJ Nikeshah 40 100

Points Miles

1 Jan Worthington Golden Lightning 58 150

2 Sheila Schneider Gypsy B Miss Behavin 48 150

3 Connie Caudill Tans Terminator 40 100

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance LW

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE LW

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance HW

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance JR

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE HW

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE - JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points



Points Miles

1 Shanon Ployhart BBA Fahad Al Hadi 33 100

2 Elizabeth Frieders Hotsprings Fandango 32 100

3 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 32 80

4 Wes Elford Suzie Q 31 75

5 TJ Edwards Heritage Hills Clare 30 105

6 Jim Andriakos Afsaar 28 105

Points Miles

1 None

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE SR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points



1 Ella N Fires Jane Doe 460

2 Gloryius Trinity 317.5

3 Adrihanna Z 300

4 Sterling Star Strider 300

5 Renegade Raja 285

6 Mombo Number Five 280

7 Lopin in Diamonds 280

8 JM Cest La Vie 280

9 Mytalisha's Titan 280

10 Lady Jane 275

10 Ophelia Kkan 275

1 Crystal & Adin Esqueda 188.2

2 Amber & Alice Erickson 164

3 Krystyna & Miley Eischens 143

4 Sandra & Ken Wright 56.2

Points Miles Total

1 Lady Jane Roberta Harms 102 275 377

2 Arapto Keepnfaith Barbara Hogan 59 150 209

3 Hotsprings Fandango Elizabeth Frieders 48 150 198

4 Silver Kristine Jubek 31.2 110 141.2

5 W H Procrastinator Lynn Reichert 23.8 110 133.8

6 TKO Rhio Bask Taryn Dentinger 20 80 100

7 Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut Linda Jacobson 24 75 99

8 Kayheart Robin Schadt 18 50 68

9 CH Shamm Bashire Maxine Bernsdorf 0 64.5 64.5

10 Cinbob Go Chief Jeanne Aslakson 11 25 36

11 Sky Lorelai Haase 11 25 36

12 Mi Precious Ruby Linda Jacobson 8 25 33

13 Rose Michelle Fedewa 0 12.5 12.5

WOA Ravens Premier +/ Deb Searle 0 10 10

TOP 10 HORSE MILEAGE

JAN SCOTT FAMILY AWARD

SENIOR HORSE

Total of points and miles - any rider


